INTRAORAL X-RAY  |  EXTRAORAL X-RAY
DENTAL
IMAGING
OPTIMAL
PATIENT CARE
BEGINS WITH
QUALITY
IMAGING

expertise, and a partner you can
count on.
ORDERING GUIDE – EXTRAORAL
Find the specifics you need to order
your extraoral imaging products and
accessories including Vantage Trust®
remote support.
THINGS TO CONSIDER
This helpful guide walks you through
the key questions for assessing your
imaging needs.
06
ORDERING GUIDE – INTRAORAL
Ordering your intraoral imaging
products and accessories is easy
with this clear and concise guide
that brings it all together for you.
24
12
PROGENY IMAGING SOFTWARE
Our easy-to-use software speeds
image acquisition and handling,
helping you deliver diagnoses with
confidence and efficiency.
17
28
MIDMARK EXTRAORAL X-RAY
The Progeny Vantage® Digital Panoramic
System and optional cephalometric X-ray
features efficient imaging workflow for
your practice and helps to deliver better
patient care.
18 27
30
54
LEADING
THE WAY
IN PATIENT
CARE
From the moment Midmark entered the dental industry, helping advance
patient care has been our passion. Today, our number-one commitment
is offering dental imaging and workflow solutions that allow you and
your staff to focus on what you do best—care for your patients.
You have unique requirements that reflect your patients, your staff, and
the community in which you all come together. The solutions you select
must work for your practice. Midmark imaging equipment and workflow
solutions are designed to help you deliver high-quality care safely and
accurately, in a way that works for you.
76
MIDMARK QUALITY HAS YOU
COVERED EVERY STEP OF THE WAY
With innovative technology from Midmark, you can get flawless image clarity through our intraoral and extraoral imaging
products to meet practice needs. Image clarity enables dentists to effectively and quickly make diagnoses and

30-A2073 Preva - 24 5/8” (66” total reach) - short
30-A2074 Preva - 14 5/8” (56” total reach) - compact
ORDERING GUIDE
2726
INTRAORAL DIGITAL
SENSORS AND CR READER
EXTRAORAL SYSTEMS
Our top-selling ClearVision® Digital Sensor System intraoral imaging items are listed below. For complete information about all imaging
products available from Midmark, please visit www.midmark.com/dental or contact your Midmark representative at 1-800-MIDMARK.
Our top-selling Progeny Vantage® imaging items are listed below. For complete information about all imaging products available
from Midmark, please visit www.midmark.com/dental or contact your Midmark representative at 1-800-MIDMARK.
CLEARVISION SENSORS
XSDS-01 ClearVision Digital Sensor System, Size 1 sensor
XSDS-02 ClearVision Digital Sensor System, Size 2 sensor
XSDS-0B ClearVision Digital Sensor System, Size 1 and Size 2 sensors
System Includes: ClearVision Digital Sensor with 3 meter (9.84') cable, USB drive with Progeny® Imaging
Software, sensor calibration file and documentation kit with user manual, sample sheath pack and Rinn XCP-DS
Fit positioning guide holder.
CLEARVISION LAPTOP SUITE
XSDS-01/L Progeny ClearVision Digital Sensor System with Laptop, Size 1 sensor
XSDS-02/L Progeny ClearVision Digital Sensor System with Laptop, Size 2 sensor
XSDS-0B/L Progeny ClearVision Digital Sensor System with Laptop, Size 1 and Size 2 sensors
A seamless method for converting a practice to digital radiography, the ClearVision Laptop Suite includes
the ClearVision Digital Sensor system along with a laptop preconfigured for your Progeny ClearVision Sensor.
The laptop is preloaded with Progeny Imaging Software, Progeny Device Suite including a TWAIN client and
the paired ClearVision sensor calibration files.
CLEARVISION SENSOR ACCESSORIES
500-432 Sensor Sheaths for Size 1 Sensor (500/box)
500-433 Sensor Sheaths for Size 2 Sensor (500/box)
45-M3001 Sensor Holder, Desktop
45-P0002 Sensor Holder, Arm
CLEARVISION CR DIGITAL DENTAL RADIOGRAPHY READER
XPDZ-01 ClearVision CR System
CR-FP-13-001 Imaging Plate Storage Box
CR-FP-12-012  Size 0 Imaging Plate Kit (4 each Size 0 IPs)
CR-FP-12-013  Size 1 Imaging Plate Kit (4 each Size 1 IPs)
CR-FP-12-014  Size 2 Imaging Plate Kit (4 each Size 2 IPs)
CR-FP-12-015  Size 3 Imaging Plate Kit (4 each Size 3 IPs)
CR-FP-12-016  Size 4c Imaging Plate Kit (1 each Size 4c IP)
CR-FP-12-020  Hygienic Bags, Size 0 (box of 100)
CR-FP-12-021  Hygienic Bags, Size 1 (box of 100)
CR-FP-12-022  Hygienic Bags, Size 2 (box of 100)
CR-FP-12-023  Hygienic Bags, Size 2 (box of 300)
CR-FP-12-024  Hygienic Bags, Size 3 (box of 100)
CR-FP-12-025 Hygienic Bags, Size 4c (box of 100)
The ClearVision CR System includes the ClearVision CR Reader, 2 each size 0 imaging plates, 4 each size 2
imaging plates, imaging plate storage box, hygienic bags size 0 (box of 100), hygienic bags size 2 (box of 100),
USB 2.0 interface cable, power cable and Progeny Imaging Software.
PROGENY VANTAGE DIGITAL PANORAMIC SYSTEM
The Progeny Vantage Digital Panoramic System includes a wall-mount bracket, 25-ft corded push-button X-ray

Hygienic Bags
(sizes 0 and 2 shown)
ORDERING GUIDE ORDERING GUIDE
C6000 - Cephalometric
attachment with ceph sensor
60-P0017 - Chin Rest
60-P0018 - Bite Piece
60-P0044 - TMJ Positioner
2928
WHAT
YOU GET
WITH
MIDMARK
Enriching the point-of-care experience
When you choose Midmark, you get so much more than a product. You
get a partner with decades of hands-on manufacturing expertise, inspired
design innovation, and landmark thought leadership in workflow efficiency.
Midmark continues its long tradition of improving patient care by infusing
function-forward design, relentless quality and thoughtful technology into
every product. And with an extensive warranty and dedicated technical
support, we’re right by your side the moment you need us.
Warranty and service
We stand by the quality and reliability of our products. That is why we offer
a standard two-year limited warranty for imaging products purchased
through an authorized Midmark dealer. ClearVision® sensors come with an
extended care plan and replacement priority shipping for five years for failure
or malfunction. In addition to warranty, Midmark has dedicated Imaging
Specialists to offer support in intraoral and extraoral imaging products and
trends. Working in conjunction with Midmark Customer Experience and
Technical Service teams, you can be assured you have the full support you
need for product questions, from installation to maintenance and service.
Imaging expertise
We stand behind every Midmark product we sell, ready to support you
with a team of experts in imaging technology. Our highly trained Imaging
Specialists and U.S.-based customer service and support are reknowned
among end-users and dealers alike, giving you the confidence you need
to equip your practice for success with no second thoughts. When you buy
Midmark, you get more than products; you get a partner.
“We recently tested out a (ClearVision) dental sensor. We did not have any plans to
purchase one but wanted to see what our choices were when we needed new
sensors in the future. After about a week of using it, we did not want to give it back!
We take multiple full mouth series every day. We used to have to use two sizes of
sensors for every FMX. We can take any image we need on just the one (ClearVision)
sensor due to its angled corners. My staff loves not having to change sensor sizes!
The image quality speaks for itself. Our previous sensor had grainy images that were
never easy to read. I took a bitewing series on the (ClearVision) sensor after getting an
unclear image on the [competitor] sensor. There was no doubt about caries detection
on the (ClearVision). I highly recommend you try one for a couple weeks if you want
clearer images with fewer sensors that will be more comfortable to the patients.”
Michele M. Mills, DMD
Mills & Shannon Dentistry
SEE WHAT
OUR
CUSTOMERS
ARE SAYING
3130
FIRST THINGS FIRST
Grab a pen and answer these initial questions:
1. What do you like about your current imaging equipment?